Election: 2018 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2018-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32632

Ballots Cast: 4589
Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: CHRISTOPHER DAVIDSME (REP)

Contest Name

R STATE REPRES 100TH DIST

Contest: R STATE REPRES 100TH DIST

Precinct

SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
NORTH OTTER
CHESTERFIELD
BARR

BIRD

POLK
SCOTTVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
WESTERN MOUND

Total Votes
446

Total Votes
75
64
53
50
44
37
36
34
31
22

Vote %
79.64

Vote %
80.65
91.43
67.09
76.92
86.27
90.24
76.6
85
72.09
70.97
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